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 29 15709 ANTIGUA  13District D 3  2  5  42 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 19 15715 COATEPEQUE  12District D 3  9  10  31 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 28 15716 COTZUMALGUAPA L C  37District D 3  16  21  65 0  5  0 16  5  0  0

 25 15717 ESCUINTLA  22District D 3  4  4  47 0  1  0 4  0  0  0

 10 15719 GUATEMALA CENTRAL  2District D 3  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 15721 GUATEMALA 63 DE GUATE  17District D 3  4  4  37 0  2  0 4  0  0  0

 7 15723 GUATEMALA REFORMA  15District D 3  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 15724 GUATEMALA UTATLAN  36District D 3  10  13  83 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 46 15727 JUTIAPA  0District D 3  0  0  46 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 33 15728 MALACATAN  35District D 3  16  19  68 0  6  0 17  2  0  0

 35 15730 QUETZALTENANGO  22District D 3  7  7  57 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 20 15733 SANTA CRUZ DEL QUICHE  21District D 3  10  14  41 0  3  0 13  1  0  0

 4 29216 MIXCO  9District D 3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 31560 GUATEMALA TIKAL  6District D 3  1  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 35570 GUATEMALA QUICHE  17District D 3  3  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 29 43741 SALAMA  38District D 3  1  1  67 2  1  0 1  0  1  1

 9 44978 GUATEMALA CHINA  11District D 3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 46164 SAN RAFAEL PIE DE LA CUESTA  15District D 3  10  12  30 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 4 46413 GUATEMALA SACATEPEQUEZ  13District D 3  2  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 52285 JALPATAGUA SERVIDORES DE LA HU  24District D 3  10  16  42 0  0  0 12  4  0  0

 16 56124 GUATEMALA NUEVA GENERACION CHI  14District D 3  3  5  30 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 19 62663 COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ  25District D 3  4  5  44 0  4  0 5  0  0  0

 13 78368 SAN LUCAS SACATEPEQUEZ  24District D 3  12  16  37 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 43 78764 SALCAJA  26District D 3  15  23  69 4  4  0 15  8  2  2

 9 106010 TIQUISATE  9District D 3  7  9  18 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 8 110532 CHIMALTENANGO  11District D 3  4  4  19 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 116133 HUEHUETENANGO  17District D 3  6  7  35 1  0  0 6  1  1  0

 4 125933 San Jeronimo  19District D 3  2  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 3



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:34PM

 0 127161 Jutiapa Damas del Centenario  45District D 3  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 127336 Jalapa  40District D 3  7  7  61 0  2  0 6  1  0  0

 3 127338 San Pedro Sacatepequez Valle de La Esmeralda  2District D 3  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 7 130619 Acatenango Centenario  6District D 3  2  2  13 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 133525 Guatemala 4 X 4 Off Road  17District D 3  13  17  34 0  0  0 14  3  0  0

 5 135254 Guatemala Nuevo Centenario  7District D 3  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 135310 Mataquescuintla  27District D 3  12  14  45 0  2  0 14  0  0  0

 12 136628 Escuintla Universitario Susana de Maldonado  13District D 3  2  2  25 5  0  0 2  0  5  0

 13 138081 Retalhuleu  17District D 3  10  11  30 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 12 138540 Guatemala Humanitaria  13District D 3  5  6  25 4  0  0 4  2  1  3

 12 138543 Monjas  26District D 3  5  6  38 0  9  0 1  5  0  0

 6 140083 Santa Cruz El Chol  23District D 3  3  3  29 3  1  0 2  1  3  0

 7 149577 Mazatenango Suchitepéquez  19District D 3  3  5  26 4  0  0 5  0  2  2

 16 150502 Catarina El Sitio  13District D 3  7  9  29 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 8 151474 Cotzumalguapa Profesionales  6District D 3  2  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 36 152835 Chiquimula  0District D 3  0  0  36 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 14 157493 Coatepeque Universitario  22District D 3  3  3  36 8  11  0 2  1  7  1

 20 177533 Chiquimulilla  15District D 3  6  6  35 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 4 178743 Guatemala Nueva Era  12District D 3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 179217 Santa Cruz Naranjo  6District D 3  3  3  21 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 179293 Granados  17District D 3  9  9  28 1  0  0 8  1  0  1

 7 179968 Flores y Genova  20District D 3  5  5  27 3  0  0 4  1  2  1

 14 181547 San Cristóbal Totonicapán  9District D 3  6  5  23 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 182250 La Blanca  11District D 3  2  2  19 3  0  0 1  1  2  1

 10 190120 Guatemala  17District D 3  0  0  27 0  22  0 0  0  0  0

 16 191021 Esquipulas  9District D 3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 191357 Chiquimula Damas de la Perla de Oriente  23District D 3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 865  1,810 945
 55

 268  331  38  77  0260 71  26  12
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